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325 Great Twist d'Ive Z 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 16,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 74,80 24,2 175,801

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 8,0 8,0 17,0 76,80 1

311 Corouet 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 73,00 27,5 272,503

Sarah BULLIMORE 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 16,0 72,00 2

301 Ardeo Mandela 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,80 28,1 371,904

Louise BRADLEY 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 71,00 4

342 Milwaukee TCS 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 71,60 28,4 471,607

Gireg LE COZ 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,60 3

305 Callisto R 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 72,00 28,7 571,305

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,60 5

337 Kimberly 163 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 16,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,20 29,7 670,3010

Jan MATTHIAS 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,40 6

354 Vendee Globe'jac HDC 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,60 29,9 770,109

Lisa GUALTIERI 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 69,60 7

347 QC Rock And Roll 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 16,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,00 30,2 869,8011

Camille THUAL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 16,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,60 7

328 Harly 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 73,20 30,2 869,802

Maartje SIEMONS 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,40 25

307 CK One 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,00 30,3 1069,708

Brent MINNEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,40 14

324 Galante de Muria 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 72,00 30,6 1169,405

Raphael COCHET 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,80 24

343 Niagara de Champenotte 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 13,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,00 30,7 1269,3016

Hedda VOGLER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,60 7

323 Fruit de Cordelles 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,20 31,2 1368,8015

Christopher SIX 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,40 14

315 Double Carat 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,20 31,2 1368,8020

Amanda ANDERSSON 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 69,40 11

309 Commonyr 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 69,80 31,3 1568,7012
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Aminda INGULFSON 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,60 16

330 Hissoa Desbois 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,80 31,3 1568,7012

Gireg LE COZ 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,60 16

329 Heinsgårdens Chillo 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,60 31,3 1568,7019

Emilie Lindgren LAUMANN 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,80 13

308 Come On Lotti 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,00 31,5 1868,5022

Ann-Catrin BIERLEIN 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 69,00 12

317 Elegant de Bugeard 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,80 31,9 1968,1018

Chiara AUTIN 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,40 19

338 Lassban Diamond Lift 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,60 31,9 1968,1028

Joshua LEVETT 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,60 7

351 Skywalker Z 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,20 32,2 2167,8020

Sebastien CAVAILLON 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,40 19

335 Jockey Club Highdown March 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,00 32,4 2267,6016

Patrick LAM 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,20 26

303 Benjy R 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,20 32,6 2367,4025

Jan MATTHIAS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,60 16

346 Paris Boston Z 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 69,40 32,8 2467,2014

Sebastien CAVAILLON 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 11,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 29

321 FBW Duke's Highlight vom Schwalbenrain7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,80 32,9 2567,1026

Leonard BRÜSSAU 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,40 19

348 Que Cera 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,60 33,0 2667,0028

Gireg LE COZ 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 67,40 19

316 Ebur du Leou 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,80 33,5 2766,5023

Aurelie RIEDWEG 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,20 28

302 Barrington Shadow 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,20 33,8 2866,2032

Izzy TAYLOR 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,20 26

319 Emery THC 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,20 34,2 2965,8039

Christel HEYL 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,40 19

25.10.2024     10:34:54 2 of 4rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Isabelle GARCON (FRA) · Ulrike SEIDEL (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

345 ODT Ghareeb 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,80 34,3 3065,7026

Inger Sofie KJELDAAS 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,60 35

322 Freckenham Ted 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,60 34,7 3165,3028

Viktoria CARLERBÄCK 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,00 38

341 Meyer's Conte 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,20 34,9 3265,1035

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 15,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,00 29

327 Hannelot-Blue 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,40 35,0 3365,0024

Michelle SWINKELS 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 2,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,60 42

429 APH Sodoku 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,40 35,1 3464,9033

Olivia BARTON 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,40 36

333 Indictable Only 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 15,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,60 35,2 3564,8037

Amanda ANDERSSON 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 29

306 Carsino 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,40 35,3 3664,7033

Aminda INGULFSON 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,00 38

332 In The Mood 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,80 35,6 3764,4043

Lena Marie MEIER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 29

350 Seattle Park 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,00 35,9 3864,1041

Jillian GIESSEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,20 37

312 Dassett Showman 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 13,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,00 36,0 3964,0044

Izzy TAYLOR 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 29

313 Diarana DH Z 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,40 36,2 4063,8038

Joshua LEVETT 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,20 41

357 Carlton de Laye 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,40 36,3 4163,7031

Lucas BOULAS 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,00 50

314 Don Divino 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 36,6 4263,4036

Louane BREYSACHER 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 13,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,80 47

340 Mc Chouffe van ter Pamelen 7,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,80 36,7 4363,3047

Michiel ARNAUTS 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 15,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,80 34

331 Ibsen 27 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,20 36,8 4463,2039
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Hedwig WIKSTRÖM 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,20 45

334 Isabella Deux Z 6,5 6,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 15,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 10,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,80 37,2 4562,8047

Annesjien WOUTERS 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 15,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,80 40

352 Something Extra 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,80 37,5 4662,5045

Alfie BRADSTOCK 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,20 45

349 River Emery 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,00 37,6 4762,4041

Valentine STEEMAN 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 10,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,80 51

310 Conrad du Coudray 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 11,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,80 37,8 4862,2047

Lionel RETAIL 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,60 42

344 Noortje van de Wendy Kurt Hoeve7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,80 37,9 4962,1047

Steven MARÏEN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,40 44

353 Stillbrook Aoife 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,40 38,5 5061,5052

Molly O'CONNOR 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,60 48

355 Wilbert BO 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 4,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 61,60 39,8 5160,2051

Bente BARTELS 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,80 53

304 Calgary 92 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 4,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 2,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 62,40 39,8 5160,2046

Senna VAN HOUTE 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 2,0 1,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 58,00 56

356 Zalando Z 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,00 40,1 5359,9053

Jette STAAKS 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 58,80 53

320 Eternity Diamond 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 10,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 58,00 40,2 5459,8056

Renzo LAFFRA 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 61,60 48

318 Elektronic 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 10,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,80 40,2 5459,8054

Anna EVERTSSON SVANE 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,80 52

336 Kenzo van't Farsenhoven 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,40 41,0 5659,0055

Lise MATTON 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,60 55
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